Fecha
(DD/MM)
27-Mar
31-Mar
5-Apr
6-Apr
11-Apr
26-Apr
28-Apr

Asignatura Curso

ED. Fisica
Ingles
Lenguaje
Historia
ciencias
Lenguaje
Ingles

CALENDARIO MARZO-ABRIL

5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A

Tipo de Evaluacidn

Test abdominales 30"
presentacion oral

Prueba "La momia del salar"
Prueba "Deberes y derechos"
prueba parcial del agua de la tierra
Evaluacion unidad 1

Prueba unit 1

Profesor

Jerson Suarez
Vivian Riquelme
Priscilla Silva
Gabriel Orellana
Javiera Dellafiori
Priscilla Silva
Vivian Riquelme

%

25%
15%
15%
20%
20%
25%
20%



	5°A

